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Date Session 1 Session 2 Date Session 1 Session 2 

Sun 12th June 0945-1045 1045-1145 Mon 25th July 0930-1030 1030-1130 

Wed 15th June 1215-1315 1315-1415 Wed 10th August 1000-1100 1100-1200 

Sun 26th June 1000-1100 1100-1200 Sun 14th August 1320-1420 1420-1520 

Fri 1st July 1300-1400 1400-1500 Fri 26th August 1115-1215 1215-1315 

Sun 3rd July 1430-1530 1530-1630 Mon 29th August 1300-1400 1400-1500 

Mon 11th July 0915-1015 1015-1115 Wed 7th September 1000-1100  

Fri 15th July 1300-1400 1400-1500    

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 

Please note that times and dates are provisional and are subject to change 
according to weather conditions, sea state and availability. Snorkel Safaris are 
booked on a first come, first served basis and are charged at £20 per person. 

This fee covers the hire of wetsuits and equipment, so all you need is a 
swimming costume and towel!  

 
If you are interested in participating in a Snorkel Safari or if you 

have any other queries please ask in reception, talk to the 
Warden or look at our website: www.lundyisland.co.uk 
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